9/13/2009

gid LastName

401 HENG

404 GOLDA

Totals:

Drawer

($11.14)
$353.77

$342.63

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

JP

Paid Void #Paids/Void
Q Race

($109.79) $0.00 12

($95.75) ($28.00) 30

($205.54) ($28.00) 42

Handle Net Handle
$98.65 $98.65

$477.52 $449.52

$576.17 $548.17

$0.00

$0.00

74

88



